
1650

1720
3300
3660
4160
4210

13380
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2460
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1820
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FRANKLIN

INTERSTATE ROAD

SECTION LINK TERMINAL
LOCAL ROAD OR STREET NAME

U.S.ROAD
STATE ROAD

CORPORATION LINE
INVENTORY ROUTEIR

INTERCHANGE

LEGEND:

COUNTY LINE

(  ) 

BROOKVILLE
DETAIL

1

52

252

101

1 52

(SEE DETAIL)

2C
1C

7B

6B

4D

3D
8B

1F

2F

2K

9B

1K

3C

4C

74

74

244

229 46

46

229
1

1

1

252

252

101

101

229

121

121 1

52

52

52

52

52

I-
74

U
S

-5
2
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R

-1
S

R
-4

6

S
R

-2
52

S
R

-2
44

S
R

-2
29

S
R

-1
21

S
R

-1
01

NOTE: For Interstate Volumes
See Current Interstate
Traffic Flow Map

Rush Co.Rd./ Rush County Line
SR-244

IR-365 (Elm Tree Rd.)
SR-121
SR-229
IR-52 (McGuire Ridge Rd.)
Cliff St.(Brookville)
SR-1 (Jct.North)(Brookville)
Tenth St.(Brookville)
Fifth St.(Brookville)
SR-252 (Brookville)
Third St.(Brookville)
IR-33 (Highland Center Rd.)
IR-162 (Little Cedar Rd.)
SR-1 (Jct.South)

IR-8 (St.Peter's Rd.)
Dearborn County Line

IR-8 (St.Peter's Rd.)
US-52 (Jct.East)
(SR-1 follows over US-52)
US-52 (Jct.West)
SR-101 (Brookville)
IR-37 (Bentley Rd.)

Decatur County Line
IR-3 (Pocket Rd.)(1400 West)
Huntersville Rd.(Batesville)
Ripley County Line

IR-56 (Oxford Pike)
SR-1 (Brookville)

IR-79 (Holland Rd.)
IR-64 (Pea Ridge Rd.)
IR-72 (Farm Hill Rd.)

Union County Line

US-52
IR-365 (Old North US-52)
Edgerton St.(Laurel)
Pearl St.(Laurel)
Neff St.(Laurel)
Fayette County Line

I-74 / Ripley County Line
IR-133 (1000 West)
Water St.(Oldenberg)
Sycamore St.(Oldenberg)

Pearl St.(Oldenberg)
IR-22 (Lamping Rd & Creek Rd)

IR-154 (Haytown Rd.)
US-52

Rush County Line
US-52

US-52 (Brookville)

Mill St.(Brookville)
IR-431 (Little Cedar Rd.)
IR-47 (Big Cedar Rd.)
Springfield Rd.(800 East)

IR-69 (N.State Line Rd.)

Ohio State Line

IR-4 / Dearborn County Line

Fayette County Line

3B

8B
9B
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2C
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3D
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5B

4B

1F
2F
3F

4G
5G

1H
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7H
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1K

3K

6H
5H

3G
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1G
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4B 5B
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7H
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1G
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2K 3K

4K 5K
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OLDENBURG

MOUNT CARMEL

CEDAR GROVE

LAUREL

BATESVILLE

ST.LEON

BROOKVILLE

VOLUME

DESCRIPTION OF SECTION LINK TERMINI
TRAFFIC
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